
Product Specification
Ord.-No.:

Specification:

Performance:

We reserve the right to introduce changes and alterations in shape and
technology, dimensions weights and materials. Illustrations are non-binding.

Formsheet 991-102-2/20_12_24

910 305 / E0683722
Earthing busbar, V2A, angled with 4 
terminals M10

Angled, single row earthing busbar according to DIN EN 62561-1.

35

3,5
30

8,5

135

195

12

165

30

17AF

Material Stainless steel V2A
Height ~ 35 mm

Dimensions (lenght x width x thickness) 195 x 30 x 3,5 mm
Number fo terminals 4

Connecting borse Ø 10,5 mm
Material screws Stainless steel V2A
Type of screws [4x] Hexagon bolt M10 with nut and spring lock washer

Weight 242 g
Standard reference DIN EN 62561-1

Packing unit 1 unit

tel 08-4498080 info@elrond.se www.elrond.se


